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LUCCA dining table

ART N°
03252

MATERIALS
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Net weight

20-Clay

C11-Sienna

© 2025

TRIBU

LUCCA dining table

114.0kg Clearance under table (CT)

Height (H)
Distance between inner end legs (DEL)
Distance between inner legs (DL)

Length (L)

THE ART OF LEISURE

74.0 cm
75.6 cm
60.0 cm
104.0 cm
240.0 cm

tribu.com


https://trib�.com

